
2018 30-6A DISTRICT

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 McAllen Memorial A 308 - 336 = 644 1 CW Phillips (McAllen Memorial) 70 - 83 = 153

2 McAllen High A 339 - 326 = 665 2 Lucas Abbott (McAllen High A) 77 - 82 = 159

3 La Joya Palmview 338 - 341 = 679 * 3 Andrew Lopez (La Joya Palmview) 80 - 83 = 163

4 Mission High 369 - 374 = 743 4 Derek Zuniga (La Joya Palmview) 81 - 82 = 163

5 McAllen High B 399 - 426 = 825 5 Ross Gonzalez (McAllen Memorial) 81 - 82 = 163

6 La Joya High 405 - 426 = 831 6 Raul Gonzalez (McAllen Memorial) 77 - 87 = 164

7 McAllen Memorial B 459 - 462 = 921 Colton Henderson (McAllen Memorial) 80 - 84 = 164

8 La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 467 - 460 = 927 Justin Ochoa (McAllen High A) 87 - 77 = 164

9 Vince Tavarez (McAllen High A) 86 - 81 = 167

Robert Rodriguez (La Joya High) 83 - 84 = 167

Cristian Zuniga (La Joya Palmview) 83 - 84 = 167

* - won playoff on 1st extra hole with a birdie

Teams in GREEN are Regional Qualifers Players in GREEN are Regional Qualifers

Date:  April 5-6, 2018 (Thurs-Fri)

Field:  44 players

Course:  Palmview GC (McAllen)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Overcast and Cool (64*)

Day 2:  Sunny and Windy (30 mph)

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

44 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

12 Andy Price (McAllen Rowe) 87 - 81 = 168

20 Michael Quiroz (McAllen Rowe) 93 - 100 = 193

20 Dustin Gastel (McAllen Rowe) 98 - 95 = 193

23 Adrian Garza (Mission High) 98 - 98 = 196

37 Jayke Chapa (McAllen Memorial) 115 - 126 = 241



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

44 players in the field

1st McAllen Memorial A 2nd McAllen High A

1 CW Phillips 70 - 83 = 153 2 Lucas Abbott 77 - 82 = 159

6 Colton Henderson 80 - 84 = 164 9 Vince Tavarez 86 - 81 = 167

6 Raul Gonzalez 77 - 87 = 164 15 Tyler Pena 89 - 86 = 175

5 Ross Gonzales 81 - 82 = 163 6 Justin Ochoa 87 - 77 = 164

16 Trey Mikulik 92 - 88 = 180 16 Jonathan Guerra 93 - 87 = 180

TEAM TOTAL:  308 - 336 = 644 TEAM TOTAL:  339 - 326 = 665

3rd La Joya Palmview 4th Mission High

4 Derek Zuniga 81 - 82 = 163 14 Danny Rodriguez 86 - 87 = 173

3 Andrew Lopez 80 - 83 = 163 13 Hugo Lopez 87 - 85 = 172

9 Cristian Zuniga 83 - 84 = 167 22 Jahaziel Garcia 94 - 101 = 195

24 Ciro Gonzalez 103 - 97 = 200 25 Efrain Zamora 102 - 101 = 203

19 Antonio Ocana IV 94 - 92 = 186 26 Jerry Gonzalez 102 - 102 = 204

TEAM TOTAL:  338 - 341 = 679 TEAM TOTAL:  369 - 374 = 743

5th McAllen High B 6th La Joya High

18 Zach West 89 - 95 = 184 9 Robert Rodriguez 83 - 84 = 167

32 Harrison Freels 106 - 113 = 219 29 Alan Salinas 96 - 117 = 213

28 Alex Gutierrez 103 - 102 = 205 31 Ben Escobar 108 - 110 = 218

30 Mark Wilkins 101 - 116 = 217 36 Andres Guerra 118 - 115 = 233

42 Danny Salinas 145 - 133 = 278

TEAM TOTAL:  399 - 426 = 825 TEAM TOTAL:  405 - 426 = 831

7th McAllen Memorial B 8th La Joya Juarez/Lincoln

dnf Michael Gil NS - 99 = NT 26 Jaime Hernandez 96 - 108 = 204

35 Jonn Goldammer 113 - 108 = 221 dnf Javier Ramirez 143 - NS = NT

32 Thurman Humphreys 98 - 121 = 219 40 Abel Suarez 136 - 126 = 262

41 Mauricio Lejarza 130 - 136 = 266 34 Dante Villarreal 110 - 110 = 220

39 Kevin Sanchez 118 - 134 = 252 37 Juan Zuniga 125 - 116 = 241

TEAM TOTAL:  459 - 462 = 921 TEAM TOTAL:  467 - 460 = 927



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 CW Phillips McAllen Memorial A 70 83 153

2 Lucas Abbott McAllen High A 77 82 159

3 Andrew Lopez La Joya Palmview 80 83 163

4 Derek Zuniga La Joya Palmview 81 82 163

5 Ross Gonzales McAllen Memorial A 81 82 163

6 Colton Henderson McAllen Memorial A 80 84 164

6 Raul Gonzalez McAllen Memorial A 77 87 164

6 Justin Ochoa McAllen High A 87 77 164

9 Vince Tavarez McAllen High A 86 81 167

9 Cristian Zuniga La Joya Palmview 83 84 167

9 Robert Rodriguez La Joya High 83 84 167

12 Andy Price (McAllen Rowe) INDIVIDUALS 87 81 168

13 Hugo Lopez Mission High 87 85 172

14 Danny Rodriguez Mission High 86 87 173

15 Tyler Pena McAllen High A 89 86 175

16 Trey Mikulik McAllen Memorial A 92 88 180

16 Jonathan Guerra McAllen High A 93 87 180

18 Zach West McAllen High B 89 95 184

19 Antonio Ocana IV La Joya Palmview 94 92 186

20 Michael Quiroz (McAllen Rowe) INDIVIDUALS 93 100 193

20 Dustin Gastel (McAllen Rowe) INDIVIDUALS 98 95 193

22 Jahaziel Garcia Mission High 94 101 195

23 Adrian Garza (Mission High) INDIVIDUALS 98 98 196

24 Ciro Gonzalez La Joya Palmview 103 97 200

25 Efrain Zamora Mission High 102 101 203

26 Jerry Gonzalez Mission High 102 102 204

26 Jaime Hernandez La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 96 108 204

28 Alex Gutierrez McAllen High B 103 102 205

29 Alan Salinas La Joya High 96 117 213

30 Mark Wilkins McAllen High B 101 116 217

31 Ben Escobar La Joya High 108 110 218

32 Harrison Freels McAllen High B 106 113 219

32 Thurman Humphreys McAllen Memorial B 98 121 219

34 Dante Villarreal La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 110 110 220

35 Jonn Goldammer McAllen Memorial B 113 108 221

36 Andres Guerra La Joya High 118 115 233

37 Juan Zuniga La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 125 116 241

37 Jayke Chapa (McAllen Memorial) INDIVIDUALS 115 126 241

39 Kevin Sanchez McAllen Memorial B 118 134 252

40 Abel Suarez La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 136 126 262

41 Mauricio Lejarza McAllen Memorial B 130 136 266

42 Danny Salinas La Joya High 145 133 278

43 Michael Gil McAllen Memorial B NS 99 NT

44 Javier Ramirez La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 143 NS NT


